Monroe County NY Government Employees
Top 25 Pensions

Name
RELIN, HOWARD R
GRAHAM, JOHN E
MELONI, ANDREW P
CAIOLA, GARY D
DOYLE, JOHN D
CAIAZZA, ANTHONY S
FORBES, NICHOLAS T
DOLAN, FRANK L
BROWN, DOUGLAS )
MACKEY, RICHARD F
BRIGGS, ROGER G
SCHAUSEIL, RICHARD F
NOWAK, EDWARD J
CROUGH, PATRICK J
FLOOD, CORNELIUS J, 1
NORDQUIST, DOUGLAS
MANCZYK, HENRY
HYLAND, KENNETH C
LIPARI, JOHN, JR
CURLEY, LINDA M
WOLK, STUART A
HAMILTON, ROBERT F
BERNSTEIN, LARRY K
CRAWFORD, LARRY A
UTTER, CHERYL A

Employer
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY
MONROE COUNTY

Annual Pension
$103,675
$96,621
$95,751
$93,802
$90,500
$86,654
$85,471
$81,197
$80,145
$77,102
$74,287
$74,254
$73,417
$71,668
$70,990
$69,606
$68,721
$67,981
$67,876
$64,564
$62,680
$62,546
$62,347
$62,109
$61,908

*Est Lifetime
Pension Payout

$3,887,813
$3,623,282
$3,590,663
$3,517,564
$3,393,750
$3,249,528
$3,205,163
$3,044,888
$3,005,438
$2,891,325
$2,785,762
$2,784,525
$2,753,147
$2,687,561
$2,662,137
$2,610,225
$2,577,038
$2,549,291
$2,545,350
$2,421,156
$2,350,500
$2,345,457
$2,338,003
$2,329,088
$2,321,546

Member Contributions: Tiers 1 and 2 - zero contribution. Tiers 3 and 4 - 3% first 10 years, zero years 11+. Tier 5 - 3.5%.

*Assumes retirement age 55, IRS Form 590 LE 85, COLA avg. 1.5% per year.
Unemp =7.1%

Avg Wage = 44,000
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Median Home = 130,000
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